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SV 3075.000 - Inserts to adapt the bar dimensions

For adapting 40/60 x 10 mm busbar sizes.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Colour

For adapting the busbar width

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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SV 3075.000

To fit busbar supports SV 3073.000 (40 x 10 mm) and SV 3052.000
(60 x 10 mm).

Fibreglass-reinforced, thermoplastic polyester (PBT)
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-VO

RAL 7035

40 mm
60 mm

24 pc(s).
0.048 kg
0.063 kg
39269097
EC001166
EC001166
27400607

SV Insert, for busbar support, SV 3073000 (E-Cu 40x10 mm), SV
3052000 (E-Cu 60x10 mm)



Tender text

Inserts for busbar supports
For SV 3073.000:

For busbar E-Cu 40 x 10 mm
Rated current: up to 850 A
For SV 3052.000:

For busbar E-Cu 60 x 10 mm
Rated current: up to 1250 A
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