

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SV 3075.000

# Inserts to adapt the bar dimensions

State: 15/03/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/uk-en](http://rittal.com/uk-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SV 3075.000 - Inserts to adapt the bar dimensions

For adapting 40/60 x 10 mm busbar sizes.

## Features

Model No.	SV 3075.000
Product description	To fit busbar supports SV 3073.000 (40 x 10 mm) and SV 3052.000 (60 x 10 mm).
Material	Fibreglass-reinforced, thermoplastic polyester (PBT) Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 7035
For adapting the busbar width	40 mm 60 mm
Packs of	24 pc(s).
Net weight	0.048 kg
Gross weight	0.063 kg
Customs tariff number	39269097
ETIM 9	EC001166
ETIM 8	EC001166
ECLASS 8.0	27400607
Product description	SV Insert, for busbar support, SV 3073000 (E-Cu 40x10 mm), SV 3052000 (E-Cu 60x10 mm)

# Tender text

Inserts for busbar supports

For SV 3073.000:

For busbar E-Cu 40 x 10 mm

Rated current: up to 850 A

For SV 3052.000:

For busbar E-Cu 60 x 10 mm

Rated current: up to 1250 A